hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
Engineered for your specific application
to meet your exact needs
Full selection of materials and controls
to meet even the most demanding
application
• Constructed with high grade materials
to ensure long operating life

hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26506
H U B B E L L S I G N AT U R E  C R
Signature CR Model Number Designation
Example: CR100SST4-E2-E3
A Hubbell Signature CR water heater rated at 100 kW with a stainless steel vessel. Electrical rating is 480 volt, three
phase, 60 Hz with optional indicating lamps and audible alarm.
CR
MODEL kW TANK VOLTAGE / PHASE OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
CR  Enter desired kW SS = Stainless steel 316L R = 208/3
T = 240/3
T3 = 380/3
T7 = 415/3
T5 = 440/3
T4 = 480/3
T6 = 600/3
Write/type optional equipment
code in the gray box below in
alphabetical order. For multiple
options separate codes with
a dash (–). See options on
page 7.
CN = 90/10 copper-nickel
BL = Carbon steel
MODEL CR – WALL MOUNTED
HORIZONTAL OPTION
MODEL CR –
OPTIONAL VERTICAL
CONFIGURATION
—
All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.
hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26507
H U B B E L L S I G N AT U R E  C R
Available Accessories
10-year Warranty: 10-year non pro-rated tank warranty, specify part number "VESSEL WARRANTY"
Accessories Name Part #
Fill out form below to order accessories.
Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions and weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
All orders will be on hold pending approval of submittal drawing.
Optional Equipment Optional equipment must be called out using the codes in this section.
All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.
Controller
C5 Low Water Cutoff
C15 Non-Fused Disconnect Switch
C16 Fused Disconnect Switch
C20 Enable/Disable Relay (Specify Voltage)
C33 BACnet Communication Module with 6040/6050
C38 RS485 Communications Port for Remote Operation
C39 BACnet Communication with PLC Package
C49 Solid State Power Controllers for Increased
Temperature Accuracy
C55 Low Temp Alarm Dry Contact
C56 High Temp Alarm Dry Contact
C59 Integrated PLC Control Package
C62 SCR Controls
Electrical
E2 Indicating Lamps (Specify Color and What it is Indicating)
E3 Audible Alarm (Specify Fault)
E8 Built-In Circuit Breaker with Safety Handle
E9 Alternate Element Sheath Material (Specify Incoloy,
Stainless Steel, Monel, Steel, Teflon, or Titanium)
General
G1 Combination Temperature & Pressure Gauge: 3.5" Dial,
70°F - 250°F, 0 - 200 PSI, Tank Mounted
G3 Enclosure Heater (Specify Minimum Temperature
Expected)
G9 Explosion Resistant Construction (Specify Class, Division,
Group, and Temperature Class)
G15 Wall Hung Construction for Off the Floor Installation
G16 NEMA 4X Rating
G17 NEMA 4 Rating
G22 316L Stainless Steel Temperature and Pressure
Relief Valve
Vessel